AS CASE OWNE	2.	CC Y/ RIM 1	900 9741	Aeasy 1	DAC;
Surveyor	gus	DOI:	IGNMENT 7 6 (9	Date / Tilat	6/312019
Pre-assign / CCI	T/FTF			Registered in Merima	6/3/2019
		A WAC G			
Insured Vehicle N		A 4495 G	Claim No.	3	
Name of Insured	Ho PAU	choo	Policy No.	1	NX
Insured Tel No.		HP:	Make / Model	10	
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: 2619	A CHIEF OF CHIEF CO.	17	
Is driver the owns	#7 ((PBs / NO.)		Place of Acci	dent :	
		Nature of Accident :		_	
If NO, Driver No Driver Te				100	IA REPORT: NO
	-	(V/L: YES (NO)	Insured Liabil	lity: % F	inal? Yes/No
- FX 71/51	fr -			-	
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	Ve WS Tel	45 46	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Linbility: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/Time					Control of the Contro
	FX TWYE - X	. SLA 4495 6	1 - X	STAGE	DATE/PIC
				Non-Reporting ltr (1st)	
				Non-Reporting ltr (2nd	d .
15-ds-1 ⁴	Dries Vise beginns of	u.Nr.		Noti-Reporting ltr (Fina Notification ltr (if non-	I):
		00		oth 188 more	WL 15-0L/9
				After call ltr to Ot:	Mar 10-06-19
				Documentation Check	List: Handler Typist
				Notification ltr (if non-)	rickup)
				After call ltr to OI:	V
				Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher:	
				Final Repair Bill:	-
				Car Rental Invoice:	
				Towing Invoice	
				LTA/GIA:	V-
				Medical Bill:	
				PIR:	
				Mandate/Reject Instru	ction:
				LOD	2
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Payment Breakdown Post-Repair Photos:	form:
		N. St. Grad.		Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by: July	
	S\$1,190 (14 days) Reduction:	£2 %		nail * Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: N-10-19	Confirm with REME.		Email Call	
Final Liability: Repair Cost: 0148		red / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. ;		If NO or B 28, Ass. L	in i
Repair Cost Olas Loss of Rental (LOR):	S\$1380.50 S\$ - (A HILL OBSIGNED ALL IN IN	et .	
Loss of Use (LOU):	S\$ 120.00 (\$.30)	days) x + days)		DOMENT	REMER
Loss of Income (LOI):	S\$ (\$	x days)		1 1/10 M	151.9
LOR only LOU only		LOR+LOI Tick only	y one]		1.1.1.
GIA/LTA Search	S\$7-45				
Medical:	55 -				al/Reject/Private Settle
Dishursement: Legal Cost	S\$ - S\$ -	(e.g. Tow/ Indepe	endent)	2) Report Format:	76
Total:	S\$ 1,551.95	Global Sum SS:		3) Survey fee:	+330
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: 16-15,19	Confirm with: Where		Empli V and	1
Payee 1:	S\$1,857.95	11 1	PRISE.	Email Call	
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2.	APKTOE.		
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	8\$	Pame 3:	74		

rui rujigi sari		
1drian	AS	SICHOIEUL
200	Date:	Veh No: FX 7254 R. Yr Regn: 2504 / Feb
timated Cost		Type: M.Carl M.Eycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
	DECTEVA (MANTAMA)	Truck / Trailer or
O / TF / WS / TP RES / OD F	KES LEANTINA LIMA	11 / (24.1) 288
Inspect Vehicle No:		Micro
Workshop m/s		Coodi O/MS
		Sp.Reading T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
sured		Eng/No:
olicy No.		C/No: NC391050729.
aims No.		Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
um Insured.	Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)		Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record) ake of Veh:		Modi: NII I SIRim I STD A/Rim or
and Of Vol.		Tyre Size: F: 120/b0R17:
		R: 160/60 RIT.
(Patter Condition)	nanced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
emark: The veh had comm repair at the time	idilad id	TOYO / YOKO or
repair at the time i	or mayouton.	0
al, or Market Value:		Front Rear . 6 mm
AC Acident Rport:	Consistent? : Yes or No	1900.
GIA / iPR Seen:	Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. mm L/Bal. mm
st. Repairs: 4	days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. D.O.I. 03/06/17
um Sum: >o	% 3 Val.: Yes or No	Sunray held at NIVILE:
A / REV / REP. / 3	24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / Ols / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
	Vehicle: IN / OUT	
Per Per	son Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
	istruction	COE Expity: 31 01 24.
-[7	A(9)	and the state of t
		e- ada
	45 9 1/80 (RED.	+ 5,29 84/1
mv :	9 K .	
PV:		
Nett:		
(Ven -		
		The state of the s
Date/District File Base 1-7	Onto Time - Ella Columnia 2	Part Prices Check: Survey Fee: Date:
Date/Time, File Pass to?	Date/Time, File Return to?	Part Prices Check: Survey Fee: Date:
3)	4	_S+RS,_SI
5)	(6)	Pholos
Preli. Report:	,	Others
Final Report	- 1	TOTAL



BLK 3007 UBI RD 1 #01-408, SINGAPORE 408701

TEL: 6748 8645 FAX: 6748 2533

EMAIL: KIVILEPC@GMAIL.COM WEBSITE: KIVILEPC.COM

ROC NO.: 53114844X GST REG NO.: M90370110N

TPA16 Asher.

Model: CB400 VTec 3 Vehicle No.: FX7254R

S.N. 25

Handle Bar Auch Balance But Brake Lever Braker Hand Light Auch Tank Peyro Engine Guard But Brake Paddle But Front Footrest RH Rear Footrest RH Exhaust Pipe (YOSHI)	240 + . -60 3 0 40 - 350 + . 680 + 120 - 48 - 60 + 1080 +	LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: • To resurvey beforeather spray painting • To display damaged part(s) during resurvey • Parts prices are subject to confirmation • This party survey is on a "Virinout Prejudice" basis • No illegal modification(s) is allowed • Supplied to final approval from Insurance Company Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Date:
Rear Signal Light RH Could Rear Signal Light LH Could Rear Lamp Could Tail Box Could Rear Mudguard Delid Rear Absorber Rear Body Frame Repair Rear Number Plate Could	68 68 130 195 150 1800 25	Adrin Lj 1/2 03/06/19.
Transport	50 5604 6354 356+ 250	HE 03/06/19.
Spay Painting . Wist: 849	4,00 200 Labou 70	96893735.
1431 417	MODEL /	, ,

LUS/0%: 764.10 total 1285.10

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID:	2488D	
Vehicle Details		
Vehicle No.:	FX7254R	
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes	
Intended Deregistration Date:	03 Jun 2019	
Vehicle Make:	HONDA	
Vehicle Model:	CB400SF4J M	
Primary Colour:	Silver	
Manufacturing Year:	2004	
Engine No.:	NC23E2060725	
Chassis No.:	NC391050729	
Maximum Power Output:		
Open Market Value:	\$8,635.00	
Original Registration Date:	16 Feb 2004	
First Registration Date:	16 Feb 2004	
Transfer Count:	4	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$1,296.00	
(otenggel PARE Reparto Legalis		
PARF Eligibility:	No	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	2	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00	
Informació (CO) al Charle O'Chaille		9-24
COE Expiry Date:	31 Jan 2024	
COE Category:	D - Motorcycle	
COE Period(Years):	10	
PQP Paid:	\$1,797.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$853.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$853.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 03 Jun 2019



< BACK TO USED BIKE

BIKE GADGETS

				•• Number Plates for Sale (/listing/motorcycle/golden- number-plate-for-sale/)	or Sale golden- le/)
				Installment Calculator (/installment_calculator/)	lator itor/)
Model	(/listing/usedbike/honda-honda- Honda-GB400-Sumeranspec 3 (/listing/usedbike/honda-honda-	(/listing/usedbike/honda-honda- Honda CB40005yper 4/5pe.3/ (/listing/usedbike/honda-honda-	(/listing/usedbike/honda-honda- dkunda-GB&BQ Sweecel Speece) (/listing/usedbike/honda-honda-	Sinstant Insurance Quote (/motorcycle-insurance/landing/)	Quote
Registration Date	01/03/2005640055/10363/)	10/14/488-super-4-spec-3/5528/)	25/69/406super-4-spec-3/12694/)	© Bounty (/bounty/)	
COE Expiry Date	31/01/2024 (4 years 7 months left)	30/04/2024 (4 years 10 months left)	31/01/2024 (4 years 7 months left)		
Mileage	0	0	190000	COERESULTS	LTS
Engine Capacity	399cc	399cc	399cc	Rd 2, 23 May 2019	CAT D
No. of owners	**	*0	,	COE Bidding of Motorcycles	20264
License	24	2A	24		
Type of Vehicle	Street Bikes	Street Bikes	Street Bikes	4	
Details	Honda CB400 Spec 3 for sale! Come with yoshimura end muffler. Viewing at Soon Hin Motors Pte Ltd. Address: Yishun Industrial Park A Block 101 Read More	Well maintained conditions. Come to Yong Seng Heng Motor! Price is Neg! Trade in/Loan Available!	Recently changed: Front Pump Kit, Magnetic Coll, Rectifier, Tank Floater, Front & Rear Brake Pads. Serviced Carb: Recently replaced: Steeri	Che Page	Learn More

\$3202 **<**

0056\$_{GDS}

SGD\$11800

SGD\$12200

Price

Seller Info

Seller:

Be the first of your friends to like this

Soon Hin Motors Pte Ltd

Yong Seng Heng Motor Services

Direct Seller

#01-342, S(768760) #01-12, S(627607)

Office Phone: 67524893 65693976

Name: David Sales

hadz

Contact: +65 67524893 +65 65693976 +65 97259260

EXPLORE SGBIKEMART

avourite motorbike shop. Post your used motorcycle (https://www.sgbikemart.com.sg/listing/usedbikes/) & accessories (https://www.sgbikemart.com.sg/listing/accessories/) Sgbikemart is the Number One Motorcycle Portal in Singapore for buying Singaporeblikes, Sportbikes, Superbikes, Dirtbikes, Scramblers, Cruisers, COE bike, Scooters, Cubs, motorcycle dealers, Motorcycle accessories & gadgets, appareis & footwear. Search through our motor directory (https://www.sgbikemart.com.sg/directory/) to find your Sport Tourers, Super Motards, Street bikes, Classic bikes, Three wheelers, Parallel imported bikes and more. Buying & selling from New motorcycle distributors, Used for sale in 3 easy step.

Want to have a hassie free transaction? Our Motorcycle Auction (https://www.sgbikemart.com.sg/auction/) has one of the easiest ways to sell off your bike immediately. We have our network of traders/dealers able to buy off your bike. Just quote, the highest price offered, accept and let us help you settle the paperwork

members. Get a motorbike insurance quote for less than 30 secs. When you purchase the motor insurance with us, Your motorcycle certificate of insurance will be stored in our Sgbikemart account member's Ewallet. No more haste of bringing out the photocopy of the motorcycle insurance cert. All you need to do is flash your Sgbikemart App. Our Instant motorcycle Insurance (https://www.sgbikemart.com.sg/motorcycle-insurance/) quote provides the cheapest & more affordable premium to all our SGbike

Need to rent a motorcycle (https://www.sgbikemart.com.sg/rent/) to ride around in Singapore or use it as a commercial bike? Go through our list of motorcycles available for

Feature latest motorcycle news (https://www.sgbikemart.com.sg/blog/), we have all the updated news on new motorcycles, accessories, motorbike reviews, racing events.

Looking for an antique motorcycle number plate (https://www.sgbikemart.com.sg/listing/plates/to register for your new motorcycle? Our number plates for sale section has a wide list for transfer.

Sabike, short form for SGbikemart. Our mission is to share and united Singaporebikes to bikers and fulfil their dreams. We aim to organize and assist all riders and bikers on everything relates to motorcycling to become every biker one portal and motorcycle app. Our motto, We fulfil your dreams, Ride to live & Live to ride.

© Sgbikemart. All rights reserved

Privacy Policy (/page/privacy-statement/) Personal Data Protection Statement (/page/personal-data-protection-statement/) Terms & Conditions (/page/terms-conditions/) Contact Us (/contact/)

PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST - FX7254R vs SLA4495G (Oi) on D.O.A.: 25/05/2019

From: Hor Yeard

'assignments@likauto.com', Admin A (admin-s@likauto.com) To

Fong, Andy-SY, Chin, Lee-Ying, Kaur, Baljif, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Azlan, Syszairdina, Chan, Yoke Shi, Lim, Sheng Yang, Mithodsingh, Aashweenjeetkaur, Subramaniam, Divysshni, Tor Cc

Sent: 6/3/2019 11:52:35 AM

Attachments: SAS3607602.pdf SAS3607602.pdf

Hi.

Please refer to the enclosed request from Kivile Enterprise.

Claim no.

: 5533491966SG005

Case Owner : Chee Heng Loh

If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know.

Kindly ussist to assign Marcus Chua as Single Joint Expert as requested.

Thanks & Regards,

Hor Vin Rul (Viviane)

AIG

Claim Adjuster II, Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations - Auto

YavuLHor@sis.com | www.aic.sd

Advian

From: Kivile Enterprise [mailto:kivilepc@gmail.com]

Sent: Monday, June 03, 2019 11:48 AM

To: Hor, Yinrul

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY; Chin, Lee-Ying; Kaur, Baljit; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Azian, Syazairdina; Chan, Yoke Shi; Lim, Sheng Yang; Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur; Subramaniam,

Divyashni; Tong, Wahxin

Subject: [EXTERNAL] Re: Re: Re: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLA4495G AND FX7254R ON 25/05/2019

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

Hi Viviane, pls arrange Marcus Chua to inspect my fx7254r, thks.

On Mon, Jun 3, 2019 at 11:42 AM Hor, Yinrul < Yinrul. Hor@aig.com > wrote:

Hi,

This email contains a secure message attachment, please click on it and it will lead you to a page with the AIG logo. Continue with clicking "to read the message" and you will be asked to complete a one-time registration to create an account. Upon completion of this registration, you will be able to read the email securely.

Thanks & Regards.

Hor Yin Rul (Viviane)

AIG

Claim Adjuster II. Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations - Auto

Vincel Hardbard com I www.sig.sq

From: Kivile Enterprise [mailto:kivilepc@gmail.com]

Sent: Monday, June 03, 2019 11:39 AM

To: Hor, Yinrul

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY; Chin, Lee-Ying; Kaur, Baljit; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Azian, Syazairdina; Chan, Yoke Shi; Lim, Sheng Yang; Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur;

Subramaniam, Divyashni; Tong, Wahxin

Subject: [EXTERNAL] Re: Re: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLA4495G AND FX7254R ON 25/05/2019

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

HI Viviane, i cannot open to see, sorry, can arrange for me, thks

On Mon, Jun 3, 2019 at 10:56 AM Hor, Yinnul < Yinnul Hor@aig.com > wrote:

I had sent our surveyor list to you on 31/05/2019 3:42pm. Kindly revert your selection of surveyor from the list in that email.

Thanks & Regards,

Hor Yin Rul (Viviane)

Claim Adjuster II, Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations - Auto

Yno.(Horffiais.com | www.aio.ao

From: Kivile Enterprise [mailto:kivileoc@gmail.com]

Sent: Monday, June 03, 2019 10:10 AM

To: Hor, Yinrul

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY; Chin, Lee-Ying; Kaur, Baljit; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Azlan, Syazairdina; Chan, Yoke Shi; Lim, Sheng Yang; Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur;

Subramaniam, Divyashni; Tong, Wahxin

Subject: [EXTERNAL] Re: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLA4495G AND FX7254R ON 25/05/2019

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

Hi, pls reply me have arrange survey for my fx7254r? thks.

On Fri, May 31, 2019 at 3:42 PM Hor, Yinrul < Yinrul. Hor@aig.com > wrote:

This is a secure, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment.

这是安全加密信息。如要阅读此信息,请开启附件。

นี้ด็อการรักษาความปลอดภัยข้อความที่เข้ารหัสลับ เพื่ออ่านมัน ให้เบียให่ส์ที่แนบมา

이것은 안전하고 암호화된 메시지입니다. 그것을 읽으려 면 청부 파일을 엽니다.

Ini adalah pesan, aman terenkripsi. Untuk membacanya, membuka attachment.

Click here by 2019-06-07 15:41 +08 to read your message. After that, open the attachment.

More Info

Disclaimer: This critical and its content are confidential and introded todals for the use of the addresses. Plance notify the wender if you have tensived this amount in error or supply deline it

Secured by Preofpoint Europeian, Coperight D 2004-2017 Proofpoint, Inc. All rights

Best Regards Irene Toh

Kivile Enterprise Blk 3007 Ubi Road 1 #01-408, S408701 Tel: 6748 8645 Fax: 6748 2533 IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

Best Regards Irene Toh

Kivile Enterprise Blk 3007 Ubi Road 1 #01-408, S408701 Tel: 6748 8645 Fax: 6748 2533 IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

Best Regards Irene Tob

Kivile Enterprise Blk 3007 Ubi Road 1 #01-408, \$408701

Tel: 6748 8645 Fax: 6748 2533

IMPORTANT NOTICE

IMPORTANT NOTICE.

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American international Group, inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Yinrut.Hor@aig.com To: kivileoc@gmail.com

Cc: Andy-SY/Fong@aig.com ,Lee-Ying.Chin@aig.com ,Balit.Kaur@aig.com ,NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com ,Syszairdina.Azlan@aig.com ,yokeshi.chan@aig.com ,ShongYang.Lim@aig.com ,Aashweenjeelkaur.Mithoosingh@aig.com ,Divyashni.Subramaniam@aig.com ,Wehxin.Tong@aig.com ,Subject: aigencrypt PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLA4495G AND FX7254R ON 25/05/2019 Date: Fri. 31 May 2019 07:41:42 *0000

Without Prejudice

Your Reference

FX7254R

Our Reference

: 5533491966SG005

Dear Sir/Madam.

We refer to your Natice of Accident of even date.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert

Name of Surveyor	Company Name
AlG In House Surveyor	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Lawrence Ng Chun Kee	Priority Services
Jeffrey Ong Leng Kiat	Priority Services
Jimmy Lee	Priority Services
EC Looi	Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
Pang Kiah Keen (Frankie)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Ng You Han	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Soon HanXin (Gary)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chow Bo Xiong	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chua Soo Teck (Benjamin)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Kalvin Ang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Xing Guo Qiang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Marcus Chua	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohamad Taufikh	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Adrian Ling	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd.
Mohammed Rasul	LKK Auto Consultants Ptr Ltd
Kenneth Kong	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Thanks & Regards,

Hor Yin Rui (Viviane)

AIG

Claim Adjuster II, Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations - Auto

Yorut Hardbala,com I www.mis.as

From: Kivile Enterprise [mailto:kivilepc@gmail.com]

Sent: Friday, May 31, 2019 3:10 PM To: AIG SGP, Claims-Survey

Subject: [EXTERNAL] fx7254r/sla4495g(acc on 25/5/2019)

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

Dear OFFICER INCHARGE, PLS ARRANGE SURVEY TO INSPECT MY FX7254R, THANK YOU.

Best Regards Irene Toh

Kivile Enterprise Blk 3007 Ubi Road I #01-408, S408701

Tel: 6748 8645 Fax: 6748 2533

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Saturday, 15 June 2019 5:32 PM

To:

KIVILEPC@GMAIL.COM

Subject:

Accident Involving FX 7254R & SLA 4495G on 25/05/2019

'WITHOUT PREJUDICE' SAVE AS TO COSTS

Your Ref: FX 7254R

Our Ref: CC4/AIG19009791/Aea3

Dear Sir/Madam,

Accident Involving FX 7254R & SLA 4495G on 25/05/2019

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear / under BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident. And the days of LOU/ LOR will base on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Asher and she can be contacted at her DID 6841 6051

In order to expedite the claim process, please forward all relevant documents to us (LKK) to proceed on negotiate settlement.

Thank You.

Best Regards.

Asher Sng | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: <u>ashersna@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51. Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1. #02-25 | \$(408933)

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120 Attn: Motor Claims Dept

Dear Sir/ Madam

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO FX 7254R & SLA 4495G ALONG COMPASSVALE CRESCENT ON 25/05/2019

We understand that you are the insurer of SLA 4495G vehicle.

I/We wish to inform you that my/our vehicle FX 7254R have been completed repairs to my/our satisfaction by KIVILE ENTERPRISE. I/We therefore propose to claim from your as follows:

	TOTAL	S\$	1,357.95
3.	LTA Search Fee	SS	7.45
2.	Loss of Use/Rental (S\$30 x 4days)	S\$	120.00
1.	Cost of Repairs	SS	1,230.50

Please let us have your reply soonest possible.

Thank you.

KIVILE ENTERPRISE Blk 3007, Uhl Road 1 #01-408 (S) 408701 M 90370110N Tel: 6748 8645 Fax 6748 2533

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent: To: Saturday, 15 June 2019 5:29 PM HOJOLENE@YAHOO.COM.SG

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLA 4495G AND FX 7254R ON 25/05/2019

Our Ref: CC4/AIG19009791/Aea3

15 JUNE 2019

HO PAU CHOO (HE BAOZHU)

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLA 4495G AND FX 7254R ON 25/05/2019

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Asher

Case Handler DID: 6841 6051 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: Ashersng@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

(Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORISATION TO ACT

I/We, AHMAD SUFI BIN HAJI SHAIK MAIDEEN) compactuals (ves
#02-46 S(542290) (address) guess	ty claimant) of BIK 2908 Compassion Cres
address), owner	of NA254R (vehicle no.)
hereby authorize KNUE EMERPENE	(workshop) to act for me with
respect to my claim for repair costs and/ or renta	and/ or loss of use (claim) for my
vehicle no Fx 725 4R that was damaged	d pursuant to the accident which
occurred on 35 5 19 (date) along (on	
(location) involving vehicle no's S	
I further authorize the workshop to settle my abo	ove mentioned claim in a manner
that they deem fit and the workshop is further a	uthorized to receive payment
further to settlement of my claim with payment	cheque(s) being made in favour
of the workshop.	
further knowledge that any settlement the wor	kshop may reach on my behalf is on
a without prejudice and without admission of lia	
owner/ insurers of the other vehicle(s) is concer	
Date: Juny MIS (DD/MM/YYYY)	
	KIVILE ENTERPRISE Blk 3007, Ubi Road 1 #01-408 (S) 408701 M: 90370110N Tel: 6748 8645 Fax: 6748 2533
Signed by the third party claimant	Signed by the workshop
(with company stamp if applicable)	(with company stamp)

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, KIVILE ENTERPRISE ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\frac{\scrts\frac{1}{2}}{2}\$. (Repair Cost), \$\frac{\scrts\frac{1}{2}}{2}\$. (Disbursement) for vehicle no. \$\frac{\scrts\frac{1}{2}}{2}\$. (Repair Cost), \$\frac{\scrts\frac{1}{2}}{2}\$. (Disbursement) for vehicle no. \$\frac{\scrts\frac{1}{2}}{2}\$. (Partial Cost) along \$\frac{\scrts\frac{1}{2}}{2}\$. (Partial Cost) involving vehicle no/s \$\frac{1}{2}\$.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 03/06/2019 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>AHMAD SUFI B HAJI SHAIK MAIDEEN</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>FX 7254R</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to FX
7254R (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this ______ (day) of ______ (month) 20_19 (year)

LWP

Signed by appointed surveyor

KIVILE ENTERPRISE BIA 3007. UNI Road 1 #01-408 (8) 408701 For STAN 300701 TON

Tel: 8748 8645 Fax: 6748 2533

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

BLK 3007, UBI ROAD 1 #01-408, SINGAPORE 408701, TEL: 6748 8645, 6747 9547 FAX: 6748 2533 EMAIL: kivilepc@gmail.com

INVOICES

u No: 11832

MESSRS ALG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE L'ID

DATE: 16-10-19

AMOUNT
1150.00
1150-00

TOTAL AMOUNT

80.50

67488645 EST

RECEIVED BY

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

> Back to OneMotoring



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

30 May 2019 / 17:35:31

Receipt Date/Time: 30 May 2019 / 17:35:31

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-190530-002926

Previous Receipt No. :

Previo	ous Receipt No. :				
S/N	Item Description/		Amount	GST	Amount
	Business Transaction Reference		Before	Amount	After GST
	No.		GST (S\$)	(S\$)	(S\$)
Resu	It of Insurance Enquiry - SLA4495G				
As at	25 May 2019/15:07:00				
Insur	ance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURAI	NCE PTE, LTD.			
1	Insurance Enquiry - SLA4495G				
	Enquiry Fee		7.00	0.49	7.49
	20190530173346701463			920.525	540 540
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		20190530173408546	Direct Debit: eNi (Internet Banking		7.45
		Total			7.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

	OLDER TRA	grid and desired in the contract of	Take Assessed	Adi Ra		1 9 44 1	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status				
	Notified 29 May 2019 Edit Reg	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned 06 Mar 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$1,1	50.00 Estimates	551	,150.00 rw Rpt	THE AUGUS ES	Pending Report	Pending for Survey			
	Main	∏ R	eference		Claim Det	alls		Documents		Show All			
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS					[Created	by adjuster]					
Insured:	HO PAU C	HOO (HE BAOZE	IU), ID: S8227264	Z									
Main Claimant:	AHMAD S	AHMAD SUFI B HAJI SHAIK MAIDEEN, ID: S9642488D											
Vehicle Reg No.:	FX7254	Date of	Loss		12:00 - :59 hs and 9 Days Fro	m LTA Reg D	ate (Man Yr)]						
Claim Type	TP / 5533491966SG				Policy/C Note No		(Comprehensive)						
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SLA4495G			Policy N (Claimar		MSD/VMT/19-998440-WTT							
	Exce												
Repairer:	Kivile Ent	terprise (HQ) BL)	3007 UBI RD 1 #0	1-408, 4	08701 Ubi -	Tel: (57488645 . 6	7479547					
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	s) - Tel	65-6419-3	000	. [Handled b	y Loh, Chee-Hen	g] Chee-Hen	g.Loh@aig.com			
Claimant's Insurer:	MARKET CONT.	Control Control Control	ere) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	332000									
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	[Handled	by A	DRIAN LIN	G) [Final Rp	t due 13/0	5/2019]			
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						Vie	w All Cor	npose Case Ma			
There are n	o mail for this	case.											
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	iks⊟				-	View All	Search Tasks C	reate New Ta	sk Complet			
Due Date	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Ha	ndler A	ssign	ned By	Completed On	Create	d On Don			

Claim Documents

*FX7254R (5533491966SG) [SLA4495G] TP AHMAD SUFI B HAJI SHAIK MAIDEEN May 25 2019 12:00PM [HO PAU CHOO (HE BAOZHU)] **Kivile Enterprise**

Lett	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page V	50
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	itos/Images		3 per	page 🔽	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	-
1	01/07/19 14:03	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	01/07/19 14:03	General View	0	Load JPG	2
3	01/07/19 14:03	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
4	01/07/19 14:03	General View	0	Load JPG	2
5	01/07/19 14:03	General View	0	Load JPG	82
6	01/07/19 14:03	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	01/07/19 14:03	General View	0	Load JPG	V
В	01/07/19 14:03	General View	0	Load 3PG	83
9	01/07/19 14:03	General View	0	Load 3PG	120
10	01/07/19 14:03	General View	6	Load 3PG	82
11	01/07/19 14:03	General View	0	Load JPG	M
12	01/07/19 14:03	General View	0	Load JPG	82
13	01/07/19 14:03	General View	0	Load JPG	82
14	01/07/19 14:03	General View	0	Load JPG	82
15	01/07/19 14:03	General View	6	Load JPG	Ø
16	01/07/19 14:03	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
17	01/07/19 14:03	General View	0	Load JPG	2
18	01/07/19 14:03	General View	0	Load JPG	2
19	01/07/19 14:03	General View	0	Load JPG	80
20	01/07/19 14:03	General View	0	Load JPG	52
21	01/07/19 14:03	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	01/07/19 14:03	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	01/07/19 14:03	General View	0	Load JPG	
24	01/07/19 14:03	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
25	01/07/19 14:03	General View	0	Load JPG	N
26	01/07/19 14:03	General View	0	Load JPG	M
27	01/07/19 14:03	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	01/07/19 14:03	General View	0	Load JPG	2
29	01/07/19 14:03	General View	0	Load JPG	N
30	01/07/19 14:03	General View	0	Load JPG	R
31	01/07/19 14:03	General View	0	Load JPG	V
32	01/07/19 14:03	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
33	01/07/19 14:03	General View	0	Load JPG	V
34	01/07/19 14:03	General View	0	Load JPG	12
35	01/07/19 14:03	General View	0	Load JPG	W
36	01/07/19 14:03	General View	0	Load JPG	120
37	01/07/19 14:03	General View	0	Load JPG	M
38	01/07/19 14:03	General View	0	Load JPG	V
39	01/07/19 14:03	General View	0	Load JPG	V
40	01/07/19 14:03	General View	0	Load JPG	

Let	ters/Corresponden	ces	1 per	page 🗸	2
Νiα	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Print
44	T-HIBITEGO GIT	The same of the sa			8
41	01/07/19 14:03	General View	0	Load 3PG	Ø.
42	01/07/19 14:03	General View	0	Load JPG	12
43	01/07/19 14:03	General View	0	Load JPG	83
44	01/07/19 14:03	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
45	01/07/19 14:03	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
46	01/07/19 14:03	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	2
47	01/07/19 14:03	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	
48	01/07/19 14:03	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	
49	01/07/19 14:03	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
50	01/07/19 14:03	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	M
51	01/07/19 14:03	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
52	01/07/19 14:03	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
53	01/07/19 14:03	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	12
54	01/07/19 14:03	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	82
55	01/07/19 14:03	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
56	01/07/19 14:03	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	82
57	01/07/19 14:03	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	82
58	01/07/19 14:03	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
-		E-PARTING-T-TA-U III-DE-PARTI	0	Load JPG	Ø
59	01/07/19 14:03	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
60	01/07/19 14:03	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
61	01/07/19 14:03	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
62	01/07/19 14:03	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
63	01/07/19 14:03	Reinspection Photo		5000 370	136.2
Do	cumentation		1 per	page 🗸	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Continue	Thumbnall	Print
1	03/06/19 18:26	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 03.06.2019	0	Load PDF	
2	03/06/19 18:26	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	03/06/19 18:26	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO AIG DD 03.06.2019	0	Load PDF	
4	15/06/19 17:30	LETTER TO OI	6	Load PDF	
5.	12/11/19 08:47	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
6	12/11/19 08:47	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
7	12/11/19 08:47	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
8	12/11/19 08:47	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
9	12/11/19 08:47	LOD	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	04/06/19 09:44	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	

NOTE:	TO BE	COMPL	ETED	BY	SURV	/EYOR
14501 1	1000	COMIL	and the bar	~ .	2011	

$T = \Delta M$		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SLA4495G (Insd veh)		Model:	HONDA CB400SF4J 399CC	
	FX7254R (TP veh)				
Date of Accident:	25/05/2019				
Global Sum Settler	ment : [] Yes		[X] No		
Repair Estimate	none t 1 vee	: \$	6,798.78		
Final Repair Cost		S	1,230.50		
Loss of Use		: \$	120.00	4.00 days at \$30.00 per day	
Rental (if any)		: \$	0.00	days	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	7.45		
Others:		s	0.00		
- Maria		: \$	3.52.03		
Final Settlement Si	um	s	1,357.95		
I MITTER AND	rkshop GIA Register	ed?	ALERCO SEL	X] NO (Kindly indicate	
below)					
L. Historia V. M.	Registered Workshop	o:	Agreed Liability	100(%)	
		_		: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:	
B) For GIA Regis	tered Workshop:		THE PERSON OF TH		
BOLA Liability:	(%)		Assessed Liabilit	ty (*):(%)	
* Assessed Lie	bility to be filled only t	for chair		cases where BOLA does not apply	
Remarks					
-					
Payment Instructi	on: Payee's Breakdo	own			
1) Kivile Enterpri	se		: \$	1,357.95	
2)			: \$		
3)			: \$		
4)			: \$		
-1					
IOANINE.	EE VUANO MIN		12 Nov		
JOANNE	LEE KHANG MIN		2019		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

Date

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AIG19009791/AEA3Q2

Date:

12/11/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

Claimant

FX7254R

Insured Vehicle No: SLA4495G

Vehicle No: Date of Loss:

25/05/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 5533491966SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

FX7254R

Make & Model:

HONDA CB400SF4J, 399cc 16/02/2004 (Man. Year: 2004) Engine No:

NC23E2060725

Reg. Date: Colour:

Chassis No: Odometer:

NC391050729 0 km

Engine Capacity:

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

399 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

120/60 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

160/60 R17

Front Left Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

Front Right Side:

0 mm

Rear Right Side:

0 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		5,174.00	789.10	4,384.90	84.75
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		1,180.00	700.00	480.00	40.68
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing Calculated Gross		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	6,354.00	1,489.10	4,864.90	76.56
A	pproved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		1,150.00		
	(S\$)	6,354.00	1,150.00	5,204.00	81.90
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	444.78	80.50	364.28	81,90
	Nett Amount (S\$)	6,798.78	1,230.50	5,568.28	81.90
	+ Loss of Use (4.0 x S\$3	30.00/day) (S\$)	120.00		
	+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	7.45		
	Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	1,357.95		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

06/03/2019

Date Inspected:

03/06/2019 Inspected At: Kivile Enterprise (HQ) BLK 3007 UBI RD 1 #01-408

Singapore 408701

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING

Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommend	led	Parts
-----------	-----	-------

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*HANDLE BAR	Not Necessary	240.00 F	*-FL
2	1		*BALANCE	Bent	60.00 F	*30.00 FL
3	1		*BRAKE LEVER	Broken	40.00 F	*40.00 FL
4	1		*HAND LIGHT	Not Necessary	350.00 F	*-FL
5	1		*TANK	Repair	680.00 F	*-FL
5	1		*ENGINE GUARD	Bent	120.00 F	*120.00 FL
7	1		*BRAKE PADDLE	Bent	48.00 F	*48.00 FL
В	1		*FRONT FOOTREST RH	Not Necessary	60.00 F	*-FL
9	1		*REAR FOOTREST RH	Not Necessary	60.00 F	*- FL
10	1		*EXHAUST PIPE (YOSHI)	Not Necessary	1,080.00 F	*-FL
11	1		*REAR SIGNAL LIGHT RH	Cracked	68.00 F	*68.00 FL
12	1		*REAR SIGNAL LIGHT LH	Cracked	68.00 F	*68.00 FL
13	1		*REAR LAMP	Cracked	130.00 F	*130.00 FL
14	1		*TAIL BOX	Cracked	195.00 F	*195.00 FL
15	1		*REAR MUDGUARD	Deformed	150.00 F	*150.00 FL
16	1		*REAR ABSORBER	Not Necessary	1,800.00 F	*- FL
17	1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE	Cracked	25.00 FS	*25.00 FS
F=Fr	anchise	part. S=SpcN	ett. L=ListItemDisc.	-		
				Sub Total (S\$)	5,174.00	874.00
			- List Item Discount or	L Items 0.00/10.00% (S\$)_	0.00	84.90
				Total Parts (S\$)	5,174.00	789.10

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	REAR BODY FRAME REPAIR	New	380.00	200.00
2	TRANSPORT	New	50.00	50.00
3	LABOUR	New	350.00	250.00
4	SPRAY PAINTING	New	400.00	200.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,180.00	700.00
	Report	was unsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >